
7.100

0.
04

5

0.
20

0

3.
20

5

0.
20

0

3.
20

5

0.
20

0

0.
04

5

0.
04

5

0.
20

0

2.
07

5

0.
20

0

2.
06

0

0.
20

0

2.
07

5

0.
20

0

0.
04

5

3.
50

0
0.

50
0

0.
50

0
0.

20
0

3.
10

0
0.

20
0

0.
12

0

3.
26

0
0.

12
0

0.
50

0

010
Kunde:
Decamps

BV:
Feyers

Geändert am:
14-03-2013

Angelegt am:
28-02-2013

Schmitz Michael
20-03-2013

*    HOFFMANN TRADE AG  *  HOLZVERMARKTUNG   *   ATZERATH 34  *  B-4780 ST. VITH   *   TEL.: 003280280170  *  FAX: 003280280179    *



0.000

2.400

3.300

2.
94

0
0.

20
0

2.
17

9
0.

20
0

0.
12

0

0.
16

0

0.
15

0

0.200 3.100 0.200 0.500

011
Kunde:
Decamps

BV:
Feyers

Geändert am:
14-03-2013

Angelegt am:
28-02-2013

Schmitz Michael
20-03-2013

*    HOFFMANN TRADE AG  *  HOLZVERMARKTUNG   *   ATZERATH 34  *  B-4780 ST. VITH   *   TEL.: 003280280170  *  FAX: 003280280179    *



012
Kunde:
Decamps

BV:
Feyers

Geändert am:
14-03-2013

Angelegt am:
28-02-2013

Schmitz Michael
20-03-2013

*    HOFFMANN TRADE AG  *  HOLZVERMARKTUNG   *   ATZERATH 34  *  B-4780 ST. VITH   *   TEL.: 003280280170  *  FAX: 003280280179    *



013
Kunde:
Decamps

BV:
Feyers

Geändert am:
14-03-2013

Angelegt am:
28-02-2013

Schmitz Michael
20-03-2013

*    HOFFMANN TRADE AG  *  HOLZVERMARKTUNG   *   ATZERATH 34  *  B-4780 ST. VITH   *   TEL.: 003280280170  *  FAX: 003280280179    *



101

100

103

102

60
2

60
6

60
4

60
4

60
3 609

609

609

609

610

610

610

610

610

610

611

610

610

610

610

610

610

608

60
8

608

60
8

608

60
8

60
8
608

60
8

608

601

600

104

105

60
5

60
7

050
Kunde:
Decamps

BV:
Feyers

Geändert am:
14-03-2013

Angelegt am:
14-03-2013

Schmitz Michael
20-03-2013

*    HOFFMANN TRADE AG  *  HOLZVERMARKTUNG   *   ATZERATH 34  *  B-4780 ST. VITH   *   TEL.: 003280280170  *  FAX: 003280280179    *



cheville en bois 16mm

boulon 16x240mm

SPAX

cheville en bois 16mm
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